EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
Te
st
 &
 M
ea

These specifications apply between +20 °C and +30 °C at 80 % relative humidity after 60 min of warm-up time.
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®HMC8015 Power Analyzer  9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No
Base unit (incl. power cable and manual)
Power Analyzer R&S®HMC8015 3593.8646.02
Power Analyzer, with IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface R&S®HMC8015-G 3593.8875.02
Software options (firmware)
Advanced Analysis, voucher upgrade HVC151 3622.0795.02
Advanced Analysis, factory direct order HOC151 3622.0789.02
Advanced I/O, voucher upgrade HVC152 3622.3788.02
Advanced I/O, factory direct order HOC152 3622.3542.02
Compliance Test, voucher upgrade HVC153 3622.3794.02
Compliance Test, factory direct order HOC153 3622.3559.02
External accessories (additional equipment, peripherals, etc.)
Network Adapter for R&S®HMC8015, EU connector R&S®HZC815-EU 3593.8850.02
Network Adapter for R&S®HMC8015, GB connector R&S®HZC815-GB 3622.2246.02
Network Adapter for R&S®HMC8015, US connector R&S®HZC815-USA 3622.2252.02
Network Adapter for R&S®HMC8015, CHN/AUS connector R&S®HZC815-CHN 3623.3952.02
19“ Rackmount Kit, 2 HU, for R&S®HMC family R&S®HZC95 5800.2054.02
AC/DC Current Probe, 30 A, 4 mm connectors R&S®HZC50 3622.4690.02
AC/DC Current Probe, 1000 A, 4 mm connectors R&S®HZC51 3622.4684.02
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG